BT60   Series
GESAR  ELECTRONICS  INTERNATIONAL  CO., LTD
1
Applications:
 Power supply
 High capability battery
 Motors and Wire harness
 USB ports

H
 I
T
 Ttrip V
max
 I
max
 Pd
 typ
 R
min
 R
max
(A) (A) (s) (V) (w) (A) (Ω) (Ω)
BT60-005  0.05  0.10  5.0  60  40  0.26  7.30  11.10
BT60-010  0.10  0.20  8.0  60  40  0.51  2.50  4.50
BT60-017  0.17  0.34  5.0  60  40  0.60  2.00  3.20
BT60-020  0.20  0.40  3.6  60  40  0.52  1.50  2.84
BT60-025  0.25  0.50  3.2  60  40  0.52  1.00  1.95
BT60-030  0.30  0.60  3.0  60   40  0.59  0.76  1.36
Part
number
A  B  C  D  E F STY
LE
Lea
d
Max Max  Typ  Min  Max Typ  Size
(φ)
BT60-005  0.05  0.10  5.0  60  40  0.26  7.30  11.1
BT60-010  0.10  0.20  8.0  60  40  0.51  2.50  4.50
BT60-017  0.17  0.34  5.0  60  40  0.60  2.00  3.20
BT60-020  0.20  0.40  3.6  60  40  0.52  1.50  2.84
BT60-025  0.25  0.50  3.2  60  40  0.52  1.00  1.95
BT60-030  0.30  0.60  3.0  60   40  0.59  0.76  1.36
BT60-040  0.40  0.80  3.8  60  40  0.66  0.52  0.86
BT60-050  0.50  1.00  4.0  60  40  0.80  0.41  0.77
BT60-065  0.65  1.30  5.3  60  40  0.90  0.27  0.48
BT60-075  0.75  1.50  6.3  60  40  0.95  0.18  0.40
BT60-090  0.90  1.80  7.2  60  40  1.00  0.14  0.31
BT60-110  1.10  2.20  8.2  60  40  1.51  0.14  0.25
BT60-135  1.35  2.70  9.6  60  40  1.71  0.12  0.19
BT60-160  1.60  3.20  11.4  60  40  1.98  0.09  0.14
BT60-185  1.85  3.70  12.6  60  40  2.10  0.08  0.12
BT60-250  2.50  5.00  15.6  60  40  2.50  0.05  0.08
BT60-300  3.00  6.00  19.8  60  40  2.80  0.04  0.06
BT60-375  3.75  7.50  24.0  60  40  3.20  0.03  0.05
h t t p : / / w w w . D a t a S h e e t 4 U . n e t /
d a t a s h e e t  p d f  -  h t t p : / / w w w . D a t a S h e e t 4 U . n e t /
BT60   Series
GESAR  ELECTRONICS  INTERNATIONAL  CO., LTD